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NCHSAA 4A State Championships - 2/7/2014

Host: Holly Springs HS & Athens Drive HS

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Charlotte Catholic 360. 50Charlotte Catholic

 2 Hough, W.A. 308. 50Hough, W.A.

 3 Green Hope 239. 50Green Hope

 4 Apex 157. 50Apex

 5 Grimsley 130Grimsley

 6 Cary 117Cary

 7 Panther Creek 99Panther Creek

 8 Providence 97Providence

 9 Roberson, T. C. 84Roberson, T. C.

 10 Ardrey Kell 83Ardrey Kell

 11 West Forsyth 76West Forsyth

 12 Middle Creek 75Middle Creek

 13 Northwest Guilford 55Northwest Guilford

 14 Millbrook 53Millbrook

 15 Athens Drive 49Athens Drive

 16 Leesville Road 45Leesville Road

 17 South Mecklenburg 36South Mecklenburg

 18 High Point Central 35High Point Central

 19 East Chapel Hill 34East Chapel Hill

 20 Hoggard 33Hoggard

 21 Rose, J. H. 31Rose, J. H.

 22 Myers Park 26Myers Park

 23 Page 21Page

 24 Lake Norman 17Lake Norman

 25 Enloe 13Enloe

 26 Clayton 12Clayton

 27 New Hanover 10New Hanover

 28 Reagan 9Reagan

 29 Heritage 7Heritage

 30 Reynolds, R. J. 6Reynolds, R. J.

 31 East Mecklenburg 3East Mecklenburg

 31 Sanderson 3Sanderson
 2,325.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Green Hope 248Green Hope

 2 Rose, J. H. 203. 50Rose, J. H.

 3 East Chapel Hill 178East Chapel Hill

 4 Hough, W.A. 154Hough, W.A.

 5 South Mecklenburg 131South Mecklenburg

 6 Millbrook 119. 50Millbrook

 7 Grimsley 115Grimsley

 8 Reagan 109. 50Reagan
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NCHSAA 4A State Championships - 2/7/2014

Host: Holly Springs HS & Athens Drive HS

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 9 Ardrey Kell 108. 50Ardrey Kell

 10 Cary 96Cary

 11 Page 81. 50Page

 12 Sanderson 72Sanderson

 13 Providence 67. 50Providence

 14 Leesville Road 62Leesville Road

 15 Holly Springs 54Holly Springs

 16 Apex 50Apex

 17 Panther Creek 45Panther Creek

 17 Ragsdale 45Ragsdale

 19 Robinson, J. M. 39Robinson, J. M.

 20 Charlotte Catholic 38. 50Charlotte Catholic

 21 Myers Park 32Myers Park

 22 Olympic 31Olympic

 23 Athens Drive 30Athens Drive

 24 Conley, D. H. 29Conley, D. H.

 25 Independence 21Independence

 26 Enloe 19Enloe

 27 Northern Durham 18Northern Durham

 27 Broughton 18Broughton

 29 Riverside 16Riverside

 30 North Davidson 15North Davidson

 31 Middle Creek 13Middle Creek

 31 Reynolds, R. J. 13Reynolds, R. J.

 33 Wakefield 12Wakefield

 34 Southwest Guilford 5. 50Southwest Guilford

 35 East Forsyth 5East Forsyth

 35 Hoggard 5Hoggard

 37 Roberson, T. C. 4Roberson, T. C.

 37 Mount Tabor 4Mount Tabor

 39 Jordan 3Jordan

 40 New Hanover 2New Hanover

 41 West Forsyth 1West Forsyth
 2,314.00Total


